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B Thailand AR} Rt AR

=N Branch

=7 wadtiqfi  603-6-03021-5

= é g Quondsana Wmodumataain Account No.

=¢ M IWAT N auu dogusvad 6.l a.diae Judt 31/05/2564  anadu  THB

=: @uanuanila Date Currency

- dnadiasann wdug —

E N a1 63000 2-:: l.l;’]] nl;l:::huﬂzau* 0.00

= Thailand Accrued Interest Payable ‘

301,366

Su/ifau/d 5UNS fmdun winuamda naudu/Hndu udaAuUda ERt’R] év! WIWN
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F wamaunN 4,020.00
05/05/2564 CWTRC 10504306 1,020.00 3,000.00 0603 571834
05/05/2564 CWTPC 10504305 3,000.00 0.00 0603 571834
06/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 515.23 51523108682 931000
06/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,515.23108682 931000
06/05/2564 CWTRC 6030612638 10504307 515.23 2,000.00 0603 580453
06/05/2564 CWTRC 6030612638 10504308 2,000.00 0.00 0603 580453
13/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,086.45 4,086.45108682 931000
13/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 756.00 4,842.45108682 931000
20/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 217,412.00 222,254.45108682 931000
20/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,190.00 229,444.45108682 931000
24/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 261,044.45 108682 931000
24/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 292,644.45108682 931000
24/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 992.00 293,636.45108682 931000
24/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,283.87 312,920.32108682 931000
24/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 986.00 313,906.32108682 931000
24/05/2564  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 333,506.32 108682 931900
25/05/2564 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 206,552.00 126,954.32 0603 93999
25/05/2564 BCD14 &ud.nn.a147/200059 22,208.50 149,162.82108682 931000
25/05/2564 BCD14 aus.nn.a142/200059 251,756.50 400,919.32108682 931004
25/05/2564 CWTRC 10504310 184,130.00 216,789.32 0603 19790
25/05/2564 CWCH 10504313 20,600.00 196,189.32 0603 19790
25/05/2564 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 138,392.32 57,797.00 0603 93999
27/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 60,277.00 108682 931002
27/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 90,277.00 108682 931002
27/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 91,777.00 108682 931002
27/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 228,090.00 319,867.00 108682 931000
27/05/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 325,867.00 108682 931000
27/05/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10504316 2,200.00 323,667.00 0700 90180
R1
C/F vanunTyl

323,667.00

* panufipAuarauidfioLinuluaiswtl (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TuseanuataBurgfIuneg)
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] Wy iieyd 603-6-03021-5
=: 4 duoudsmna mndomaiiaain Account No.
Eg MNFBFISWRL9 aun LEognsWal a1 a.dag Fuil 31/05/2564  anadu  THB
= druanuaita Date Currency
—t Fnadiasein Wiy 0.00
= @1 63000 [L°a’:i.] Limit . -
= Thailand aaniisA1 LA LAY i
Accrued Interest Payable
301,367
Su/vdau/d 5IUNT Ataduin uwutamda aaudu/Hinu UaAAILUSD A s;vi'lﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAALAL 323,667.00
27/05/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL 10504312 11,800.00 311,867.00 0700 90180
R1
27/05/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10504311 26,076.00 285,791.00 0700 90180
R1
31/05/2564 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 261,570.00 24,221.00 0603 93999
31/05/2564 CWTPC 10504318 3,000.00 21,221.00 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CWTPC 10504320 14,380.00 6,841.00 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CWTRC 10504319 1,020.00 5,821.00 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CWTRC 10504314 1,470.00 4,351.00 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CWTRC 10504317 2,480.00 1,871.00 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CWTRC 10504309 1,871.00 0.00 0603 551308
vanAuLula 0.00
FUSIBNIT0AUTY 18 5185 882,076.55
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsensHnEy 19 ERLIR T 878,056.55
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasamadonifu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERlliRY 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ma%y'mtﬁm&u s sanens (;LCK / BCCK wanedv finfisananisdanidu Teadiannusanisdan
uwad e CL asuaasnansamasiasnanis CLCR

* panufisananavauidfialusmlunisonil (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TusmanuaradurgaIunan)
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ganpavABRIUTIBNULARI R TuEnUszanialy (GFMIS) 400,682.11
¥in
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

m,’_'Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency

Account Nire Buthgenis@arivedowveila Accourit Status
AN

il ficra Inndsamiateean(duling Branch Name
nsdnm)

Ledger Balance 420,887.45 Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

. A———— From Date 01-05-2021 B
lime  00:00 v
Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
01-05-2021 560989 CWTRC
05-05-2021 571834 CDCH
06-05-2021 580453 CWTPC
06-05-2021 580453 CWTRC 6031749858
07-05-2021 14976 CDCH
07-05-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL R1
11-05-2021 590069 CDCH
11-05-2021 560989 CWCH
12-05-2021 590069 CWTRC
12-05-2021 590069 CDCH
13-05-2021 571834 CDCH
14-05-2021 570104 CWTRC
14-05-2021 571834 CDCH
14-05-2021 931000 BCD14  E-PRO/108883
15-05-2021 560989 CWCH
16-05-2021 570104 CWCH
17-052021 90155 ceca  CSBDent

Round1:CK#10528170TRCBR#1185CID
17-05-2021 90155 CBCA CB Debit

o

Cheque No,

10528158

10528156

10528161

10528162

10528159

10528163

10528165

10528169

10528171

10528170
10528168

THB
Active
TAK BR.
420,887.45
31-05-2021
24:00 v
Amount Balance
-4,708.00 615,967.01
55,250.00 671.217.01
-180.00 671,037.01
-2,220.00 668,817.01
1,750.00 670,567.01
-6,736.44 663,830.57
6,550.00 670,380.57
-3,900.00 666,480.57
-17,820.00 648,660.57
2,800.00 651,460.57
2,800.00 654,260.57
-3,800.00 650,460.57
7,150.00 657,610.57
4,000.00 661,610.57
-11,088.00 650,522.57
-1,392.00 649,130.57
-1,896.00 647,234.57
-2,688.00 644,546.57

Init Br

1185

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

0603

1185

0603

0603

0603

1185

0603

108682

1185

1185

0700
0700
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18205-2021

18-05-2021

18-05-2021

19-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

21-05-2021

24-05-2021

24-05-2021

25-05-2021

25-05-2021

25-05-2021

580453

580453

90155

570923

570923

90180

570923

580453

90155

19790

19790

937071

CDTRC

CDTRC

CBCA

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CWCH

BCD14

35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nu

Round1:CK#10528168TRCBR#1185CID
7856001399

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10528167 TRCBR#785CID#

SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL R1

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10528173TRCBR#785CID#

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

Krung Thai Bank

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email

10528167

10528166

10528173

10528172

22,000.00
205,100.00
-4,892.00
39,550.00
17.500.00
-3,368.22
12,600.00
10,600.00
-2,220.00
12,700.00
-51,200.00

31,600.00

10f2

666,546.57
871,646.57
866,754.57
906,304.57
923,804.57
920,436.35
933,036.35
943,636.35
941,416.35
954,116.35
902,916.35

934,516.35

0785

0785

0700

0785

0785

0700

0785

0785

0700

0603

0603

108682



sumMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency
e Wi Wuhpns@nsivendumvaila Account Status
fan
Alias Name z:‘:;f::;ﬂaﬂwmn(muﬂ“" Branch Name
Ledger Balance 420,887.45 Available Balance
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-05-2021 = To
lime  00:00 v
Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

25-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
25-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
25-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
25-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
25-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
27-05-2021 570923 CDCH
28-05-2021 570923 CDCH
31-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
31-05-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
31-05-2021 560990 CWTRC saraly 10528178
31-05-2021 560990 CWTRC 6030601350 10528176
31-05-2021 560990 CWTRC saraly 10528179
31-05-2021 590069 CDCH
31-05-2021 90155 ceca  CBDebit 10528175

Total Cr. = 822,741.87

Total CLCK. 0.00

Round1:CK#10528175TRCBR#785CID#

THB

Active

TAK BR.
420,887.45

Date 31-05-2021

Time  24:00 v

Amount
31,600.00
992.00
19,283.87
986.00
19,600.00
29,600.00
23,500.00
228,090.00
6,000.00
-555,968.48
-26,250.00
-339,802.29
31,140.00

-1,500.00

Total Dr. = -1,041,629.43

Balance
966,116.35
967,108.35
986,392.22
987,378.22

1,006,978.22
1,036,578.22
1,060,078.22
1,288,168.22
1,294,168.22
738,199.74
711,949.74
372,147.45
403,287.45

401,787.45

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0785

0785

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

/QL’/
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Current Account
Ve &l p X 8 weuv 11
- una.suIAIsNg v gulal 1111 danwszTaus 1011 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERbR] ERYRURD]
=, Branch
=4 Wiy 603-6-03195-5
E & g5 Burdinaeg modomatiaain Account No.
Eg MeFEAIWA ouu LASgVsITAA a1 wende a.dias Judt 31/05/2564  @nadu  THB
=: duanuaila Date Currency
E g dnadlasenn wdug 0.00
= AN 63000 [L°a:q,] Himit . 0.0
— = Thailand sanfisaanasan j
I Accrued Interest Payable
301,425
Sufdau/d ERUT Rt dmdun wglauda nauwdu/Hindu uanAILUAD CRL'R] éﬁ'ﬁmn'ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Telier
B/F vaauANT 237,541.48
07/05/2564 CDCH 2,000,000.00 2,237,541.48 0603 14976
25/05/2564 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 585.00 2,238,126.48 108682 937071
25/05/2564 CDCH 2,398.50 2,240,524.98 0603 19790
25/05/2564 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 6,714.00 2,247,238.98 108682 937071
31/05/2564 CDCH 5,031.00 2,252,269.98 0603 590069
31/05/2564 CDCH 1,156.50 2,253,426.48 0603 590069
uanmLluia 2,253,426.48
U BATNAUNY 0 518015 0.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susunsHnEdu 6 ERli iR} 2,015,885.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanaBaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 Falilint 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Aadinaudy @ Wamens CLCK / BCCK wunead (e fsananmsdunify Taafiannunanisdan
uuan e CL asuwaasnamsmasianans CLCR

* ganufinAnnoaraniifiolusulunisouil (Accrued Interest Payable)
(TusaaruAtauign Iunas)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

m/ﬂ\ccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 603-0-36666-1 Currency THB
Account Name WugavyutLld@oa 18301580 Account Stas Active

Alias Name Wuganyurbidaaldd 0158 Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 2,636,912.20 Available Balance 2,636,912.20

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-05-2021
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
~/  Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSsnSvIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

B/ Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04401-1 Currency THB
Account Name Wugawyurbidoa ldEe158  Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuaawyurlai@odldse150  Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 E To Date  31-05-2021
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



